The world of ProGrip™ self-gripping polypropylene
mesh has expanded to provide more sizes for your
inguinal and ventral hernia repair procedures.
ProGrip™ self-gripping polypropylene mesh
Sizes you need.
Grips you love.
Table of contents
2

40 cm × 30 cm
(15.7 in × 11.8 in) Rectangular N/A 1
Ordering information
Sizes you need.
By putting more choice in surgeons’ hands, the ProGrip™ self-gripping polypropylene
mesh portfolio has you and your patients covered for hernia repairs large and small.
Gain the confidence of a
technology used, tested,
and trusted globally.24–28
With more than 5 million
implants used in 27 countries,
ProGrip™ technology is trusted
by surgeons worldwide to
provide a secure hernia
repair24–28 — delivering the
improved comfort and
recovery24–28 necessary to help
your patients get moving again.
©2025 Medtronic. Medtronic, Medtronic logo, and Engineering the extraordinary are trademarks of
Medtronic. ™* Third-party brands are trademarks of their respective owners. All other brands are trademarks
of a Medtronic company. emea-hr-2400040-progrip-line-extension-brochure-en-gb-emea-13761184
References
1. Based on internal test report #43615CR042, Design output file. July 2023. 2. Based on internal test report #43615CR103, GROOT marketing questionnaire. July 2023. 3. Based
on internal test report #43615CR071, Design verification report. July 2023. 4. Based on internal test report #43615CR073, Design validation report. July 2023. 5. Benito-Martínez S,
Rodríguez M, García-Moreno F, et al. Self-adhesive hydrogel meshes reduce tissue incorporation and mechanical behavior versus microgrips self-fixation: a preclinical study. Hernia.
2022;26(2):543–555. 6. Anadol AZ, Akin M, Kurukahvecioglu O, Tezel E, Ersoy E. A prospective comparative study of the efficacy of conventional Lichtenstein versus self-adhesive mesh
repair for inguinal hernia. Surg Today. 2011;41(11):1498–1503. 7. Based on internal test report #TEX-FP-059a, Final product textile characterization. February–June 2020. 8. Köhler G,
Lechner M, Mayer F, et al. Self-Gripping Meshes for Lichtenstein Repair. Do We Need Additional Suture Fixation? World J Surg. 2016;40(2):298–308. 9. Quyn AJ, Weatherhead KM,